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PETROTAL CORP.

ISIN: CA71677J1012

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
0.77 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 1.32% (0.01)

CA71677J1012
PTAL

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
457 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.77 CAD (20,000)
0.77 CAD (271,000)
0.76 CAD

0.77 CAD

0.755 CAD

0.76 CAD

0.762886 CAD
1,043,621
796,163.78

283
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA71677J1012&ID_NOTATION=99144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e155968c26829643f989221510395b826ed052216ecc001db9e4c7d1978b20e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e41b776058447cf93&time=1721309646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57ef603499fea4e13b3bc6c6c683a248210d92b72c931dceece909bb413340e5&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=55b239af0e426b1bc&time=1721309646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7e6f28e158829b563a4d970b0b6e5536d54b32c6a8917e1c26e7277a320d241&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82c3108bc8c613b47&time=1721309646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0b7c1bec8ab7e5812ff1a04ad04d030ff298597c95d1075067650de304639ca&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58b7a724f40d5c068&time=1721309646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e87444f43baa46c4e28d4e1c3983555e2a51572af96f09530c5d133038369877&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=679831203f30d9345&time=1721309646&tool=RSC

PETROTAL CORP.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
0.77 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.32% (0.01)

ISIN CA71677J1012
Symbol PTAL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 457 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.77 CAD (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.77 CAD (271,000)
Open 0.76 CAD
High 0.77 CAD
Low 0.755 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.76 CAD
VWAP 0.762886 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,043,621
Trading volume 796,163.78
Number of trades 283
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.23% +8.45% +170.18%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 +0.06 +0.49
Beta 0.37 0.18 0.93
Volatility 30.67  36.20 56.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.511 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 0.77 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 0.507 EUR
17

London Stock 2024/07/ 15:10 42.702 GBp

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.507 EUR

0.87 CAD (2024/04/15
0.70 CAD (2024/06/14
0.89 CAD (2023/11/17
0.69 CAD (2023/07/17

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.80

0.00

4.09

0.00

0.75 CAD (955,302
0.74 CAD (501,778
0.78 CAD (495,695

)
)
)
0.78 CAD (457,859)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

283

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368991637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60829422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239296484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239296484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18601178

PETROTAL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 21:56 0.56 USD  0.07
16

2024/07/ 12:31 0.504 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 0.507 EUR 0.00
17

38
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=914916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=914916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369441384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16174601

PETROTAL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

(@ PetroTal

Contact Details
PETROTAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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